Project

SPR  2000-025A4
SPR  2000-025A4
SPR  2021-001
™ 6205

™ 6452

™™  6XXX

™ 6XXX

Engineer

JB

JB

JB

SS

SS

SS

SS

Location

SHAW, ARMSTRONG, SWC

SHAW, ARMSTRONG, SWC

DEWOLF, 1703

SHEPHERD, SUNNYSIDE, NEC

BARON, PERRIN, NEC

CLOVIS, PERRIN, SWC

CLOVIS, PERRIN, SWC

CITY OF CLOVIS: DRU PROJECTS IN FOR REVIEW
Plan Sub.

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Date In

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/5/2024

11/2/2023

2/13/2024

21412024

12/11/2023

Date Due

3/15/2024

3/15/2024

3/5/2024

11/16/2023

212712024

12/18/2023

Originals

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Map Sub.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Date In

Date Due

Note:Projects listed above have been submitted for review and approval to the City of Clovis Engineering Division, Development Review Unit (DRU). The submittal number is listed under "Plan Sub" or
"Map Sub", whichever is appropriate for the associated project. The submittal has been reviewed by DRU staff for completeness and logged in on the date listed under "Date In". First reviews are
anticipated to be completed within 4 weeks and all subsequent submittals within 2 weeks under normal circumstances. The anticipated date that the review will be completed is listed under "Date Due".
Complex projects, deferred submittals, holidays, and abnormal workloads are a few factors that might affect staff's ability to meet the timeline. The date original plans have been received for City approval
is listed under "Originals”. It is expected that staff will review new project submittals and update the above status by the next business day. Any questions may be directed to the City's Plan Checker
whose initials are listed under "Engineer". The Engineering Mainline (559-324-2350) and the DRU Manager (Sean Smith, 559-324-2363) are available alternatives in case the Plan Checker has not

responded in a reasonable time.



