	CITY OF CLOVIS: DRU PROJECTS IN FOR REVIEW					Tuesday, March 12, 2024			
Project	Engineer	Location	Plan Sub.	Date In	Date Due	Originals	Map Sub.	Date In	Date Due
SPR 2000-025A4	JB	SHAW, ARMSTRONG, SWC	1st	2/15/2024	3/15/2024		N/A		
SPR 2000-025A4	JB	SHAW, ARMSTRONG, SWC	1st	2/15/2024	3/15/2024		N/A		
SPR 2021-001	JB	DEWOLF, 1703	1st	2/5/2024	3/5/2024		N/A		
TM 6205	SS	SHEPHERD, SUNNYSIDE, NEC	2nd	11/2/2023	11/16/2023		N/A		
TM 6452	SS	BARON, PERRIN, NEC	2nd	2/13/2024	2/27/2024		N/A		
TM 6XXX	SS	CLOVIS, PERRIN, SWC	2nd	2/14/2024			N/A		
TM 6XXX	SS	CLOVIS, PERRIN, SWC	2nd	12/11/2023	12/18/2023		N/A		

Note:Projects listed above have been submitted for review and approval to the City of Clovis Engineering Division, Development Review Unit (DRU). The submittal number is listed under "Plan Sub" or "Map Sub", whichever is appropriate for the associated project. The submittal has been reviewed by DRU staff for completeness and logged in on the date listed under "Date In". First reviews are anticipated to be completed within 4 weeks and all subsequent submittals within 2 weeks under normal circumstances. The anticipated date that the review will be completed is listed under "Date Due". Complex projects, deferred submittals, holidays, and abnormal workloads are a few factors that might affect staff's ability to meet the timeline. The date original plans have been received for City approval is listed under "Originals". It is expected that staff will review new project submittals and update the above status by the next business day. Any questions may be directed to the City's Plan Checker whose initials are listed under "Engineer". The Engineering Mainline (559-324-2350) and the DRU Manager (Sean Smith, 559-324-2363) are available alternatives in case the Plan Checker has not responded in a reasonable time.